I Junior Engineer Pyrusla Division Revenue Bection

Bubject: Ban pynkylla kyrteng ia ka bill light

Bir, Kat kum kalei ka Sukject ka la kdew koneng orga ka Pherlincy Khongwia ka Bhong ka Bah Khapok ka Bhong hyngkylden kaillyling. Nga wan le ban buh ka fingkypad rit ha khodat ka burom le ba Sbun jong phi ba phin Engewha ban pyn-K kylla noh ia ka kyrteng Cinola Khongwia i k kylla noh un song nga inamar kan i ladep ka dei i Men jong nga inamar kan i ladep k phlad na kone ka soa pyrthei, thumta, songewisha born pynkylla noh sha na kyrteng jong orga i a. Ohoslinas khongwir I ha Pherliney khongwir

Khublei Shibun et ia ka jinglong kloi k jong phi born iarap lem na ka bynta ka jing-kypadrityong nga.

Kiba thoh ia komedei

1 Date:

P. Khongwid

Agreement for supply of electricity low tension			
An agreement made this the 1th day of m of 2025 between thereway Mursling and his			
successor and assigns (hereinafter referred to as the consumer) of the one part and the			
Meghalaya Power Distribution Corporation Limited an electricity distribution licensee under			
the EA, 2003 and its successors and assigns (hereinafter referred to as the Distribution			
Note: the term 'consumer' includes an individual person (whether made of			
with the consumer as owner  1) That the supply shall be given to the premises located at			
/ occupier of;			
(2) That the supply shall be for the purpose of Amula			
The load whereof shall not exceed 1 watts			
(3) That the provisions of the EA 2003 and the regulations, code and orders including tariff orders, as			
may be made from time to time by the MSERC shall apply and bind the consumers and the			
distribution utility alike;			
(4) That the consumer shall regularly and timely pay to MePDCL all charges as may be due for the			
supply of electricity;			
(5) That the agreement shall be a period of two years and may be renewed for a further period; Provided that supply shall not be terminated by mere efflux of time if the consumer is willing that			
the agreement is renewed;			
(6) That the agreement shall be terminated if he consumer on its part desires it so and gives to the			
MePDCL a prior notice of not less than one month or, on the part of the MePDCL, if the consumer			
has violated any of the terms and conditions of the agreement.			
Provided that on the part of the MePDCL notice shall be given to the consumer stating the			
reasons for the proposed termination and giving him opportunity to state his case and his			
statement, if any duly considered before the agreement is terminated and the supply of electricity			
cut off			
(7) The terms and conditions of this agreement shall be effective from the date of supply of electricity			
is commenced.			
IN WITNESS WHEREOF the parties hereto have set their hands and seals the date, month and			
year first above written.			
Consumer For and behalf of MePDCL			
Witness:  1. Signature:  Name: Pisuklang Khanghis  Address: Laitlyting Lyngkyrdin			
Witness: 1. Signature:			
1. Signature: Y			
Name: Misuklang Runghin			
Address: Lautlyling Lyng o			
2. Signature: B. Pyngsope			
Name: Bankungkh, mhadang b			

Address:



## ELECTION COMMISSION OF INDIA IDENTITY CARD MJY0669010





Name: PHERLINCY KHONGWIR

Father's Name: LONGHOK LYNGDOH

Sex: F

Age as on 1.1.2007: 27

## IDENTITY CARD MJY0669010

Address: 142 LAITLYTING Town/Vill. - LAITLYTING

District - EAST KHASI HILLS Pin - 793110

Signature Electoral Registration Officer

For 27-LYNGKYRDEM Assembly Constituency

Place: EAST KHASI HILLS

Date: 19.01.2007





No.



## GOVERNMENT OF MEGHALAYA DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE

Name of local body issuing certificate PYNURSLA CHC



## **DEATH CERTIFICATE**

Issued under Section 12/17 of the Registration of Births and Deaths Act, 1969 and Rule 8/13 the Meghalaya Registration of Births and Deaths Rules, 1999

This is to certify that the following			record of death	
which is the register for (local a	rea/ local body)	PYNURSLA CHC		
of tahsil/block PYNURSLA	of District:	EAST KHASI HII	LLS	
of the State of Meghalaya				
NameSINOLA KHO	NGWIR	se>	C FEMALE	
Date of Death10/12/2020	Place of D	eath RESIDEN	ICE	
Name of Mother (L) JAH	KHONGWIR	······		
Name of Father/Husband	(L) SNGUR KHONGSDIR			
Address of the deceased at the t	ime of death: Permar	nent Address of the	deceased:	
LAITLYTING -VILLAGE	LAI	TLYTING -VILLAGE		
P.O. PYNURSLA - 793110	P.O.	. PYNURSLA -7931	10	
EAST, KHASI HILLS MEGHA	LAYA EAS	ST KHASI HILLS ME	GHALAYA	
Registration No: 196/2020	) Date of R	egistration: 14/1	12/2020	
Remarks [if any]		//	J.	
Date of issueSignature of the issuing authority				
Addre	ess of the issuing authorit	у		
22.2.21		70 Pynun	ST Dispensery	
/ //				

"Ensure registration of every birth and death"

"stribution Corporation Limited ELECTRICITY BILL Duplicate 1

Sinola Khongjoh Lyng\_Laitlyting, Lyngkyrdem Laitlyting #2090201900 G.Demand/Load DLT 1KW

1229264

348.99

07/12/2024

07/01/2025

OK(Normal)

10385.0

10413.0

28.0

90.00

155.40

1.40

-9.89

-0.33

0.00

38.78

275,36

₹ 276.00

13/12/2024

263

15/01/2025

236,91

0

0

1112007251070414

31

Details PYNURSLA SUBDIVISION 1000126821 1112007 Wsumer Name

ISANI

er ld

4odress

Category

Meter No

OMF(Cons)

Total Tariff Diff ----.

**B**rling Details Prev. Reading Date Guri. Reading Date

No. of Days

Bill Number

Bill Status Prev KWH

Current KWH

Recorded MD

Power Factor

Fixed Charges ( Init. Rate. Amount)

Energy Charges (Unit. Rate, Amount)

0.05

07/01/2025 12:39 V3.8 This bill will be construed as final notice under Section 9.2 of MSERC (Electricity Supply Code) Regulations, 2018. Supply of electricity shall be disconnected at any date, if dues of Electricity bill is not paid within 15 (fifteen) days (notice period)after due date of the bill. Thanks for paying. We really

ED Amount (Unit, Rate, Amount)

Billea Unit

Average

1.0 KW

28.0

**FPPAS** 

Current Bill Amt

Consumer Credit

Tariff Diff(1/9 Inst.)

Gross Bill Amount

Last Payment Date

Last Payment Amount

Net Bill Amount

Due Date

Adjustment

----Bill Charges